POS NOME
1 Spirit of camomilla
2 Ottone degli Ulivi
3 beffardo
4 Sluk
5 /SILVESTRO
6/Pollon
POS NOME
1 Beilaflor
2 |First Luce
3 Lasco
5|Puffin
POS NOME
1 Django
2 Dirty Deeds
3/ Oniak
4 Elisa
7 Juggernaut
71D
POS NOME
1 El Moro
2/C-32
3 Conte Max
4 Futura
5 Pipipau
6 Free Spirit
7 borboletta
POS NOME
1 re Diesis
2 Citta di Fiume 2
3|Adrenalina
4 El Pacote
POS NOME
1 Vola Vola Endervour
2|/Gnanca na piega
3 Sventola
4 FEFO
5 Cap ex
8/|Pulce2
8 Barraonda go2025
POS NOME
1 Take Five
2|Angeet 2
5/Co digo...Digo
5 Gattona
POS NOME
1 Fanatic
2|Argonauta
4 Nakhla

ARMATORE
Apollonia Luca
Galla Giovanni
Vecchi Marco
Colutta Giovanni
FAVRETTO DAVIDE
Davolio M. Daniele
ARMATORE
Pin Marco
Andrea De Tomasi
coccitto Guido
Carboni Barbara
ARMATORE
Stramare Luca
Bembo Giordano
Pandin Massimiliano
Zamparo Diego
Rossi Alessandro
osgnach alessandro
ARMATORE
Colla Gianluca
Comuzzi Alessandro
Maserotti Fabio
Romanelli Francesco
Cocolin Francesco
Dalla Silvestra Marco
burg simone
ARMATORE
laiza Roberto
Tuchtan Dario
Wolfgang Rakuschan
Federico Bianco
ARMATORE
Furlan Michele
Palmegiano massimo
Fantini Enrico
Soranzo Fabrizio
Babich Dario
Neglia Massimiliano
Lucio Provvidenti
ARMATORE
favretto Giorgio
Cigolot Fabrizio
Marchesin Luigi
Sciolis Gianfranco
ARMATORE
Peresson Pierluigi
Sguazzin Cristina
Margherita Vittorio

CIRCOLO

nautica san giorgio
ASNAT

Lega Navale Grado
c.n.baiana

SVBG

nautisette

CIRCOLO

Lega Navale Grado

Lega Navale Grado

Lega Navale Grado
Societa Canottieri Ausonia
CIRCOLO

svocC

STSM

Porto San Vito

c.n.baiana

Sistiana 89

Societa Canottieri Ausonia
CIRCOLO

cnsm

yclignano

ASNAT

Lega Navale Grado

asnat

ASNAT

ASNAT

CIRCOLO

ASNAT

ASNAT

SCATT - Segelclub Attersee
CVAM

CIRCOLO

nautica laguna

yclignano

Societa Canottieri Ausonia
ASNAT

stsm

Sistiana 89

SvVOoC

CIRCOLO

stsm

Lega Navale Grado
Sistiana 89

S.T.S.M.

CIRCOLO

Societa Canottieri Ausonia
Portomaran

nautica san giorgio

L.F.T.
7,50
7,5
7,40
7,46
6,5
7,20
L.F.T.
8,3
8,3
8,40
8,00
L.F.T.
8,60
8,70
8,99
8,95
8,96
9,00
L.F.T.
9,68
9,70
9,99
9,53
10,20
9,99
9,99
L.F.T.
11,00
10,50
10,75
10,98
L.F.T.
12,00
11,92
12,00
11,6
11,35
11,43
11,98
L.F.T.
12,10
12,20
12,88
12,02
L.F.T.
15,98
13,55
13,88

CLASSE
ALFA
ALFA
ALFA
ALFA
ALFA
ALFA
CLASSE
BRAVO
BRAVO
BRAVO
BRAVO
CLASSE
CHARLIE
CHARLIE
CHARLIE
CHARLIE
CHARLIE
CHARLIE
CLASSE
DELTA
DELTA
DELTA
DELTA
DELTA
DELTA
DELTA
CLASSE
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
ECHO
CLASSE
FOXTROT
FOXTROT
FOXTROT
FOXTROT
FOXTROT
FOXTROT
FOXTROT
CLASSE
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
GOLF
CLASSE
HOTEL
HOTEL
HOTEL



